Skola Arskurs |Antal i skola

Alléskolan 7 91
Annebergsskolan F 85
Annebergsskolan 1 80
Annebergsskolan 2 84
Annebergsskolan 3 81
Annebergsskolan 4 83
Annebergsskolan 5 69
Annebergsskolan 6 71
Apelgardsskolan 7-9 7 28
Apelgardsskolan 7-9 8 29
Apelgardsskolan 7-9 9 28
Apelgardsskolan F-6 F 37
Apelgardsskolan F-6 1 48
Apelgardsskolan F-6 2 32
Apelgardsskolan F-6 3 41
Apelgardsskolan F-6 4 34
Apelgardsskolan F-6 5 48
Apelgardsskolan F-6 6 39
Augustenborgsskolan F 59
Augustenborgsskolan 1 52
Augustenborgsskolan 2 53
Augustenborgsskolan 3 51
Augustenborgsskolan 4 63
Augustenborgsskolan 5 81
Augustenborgsskolan 6 61
Augustenborgsskolan 7 82
Augustenborgsskolan 8 84
Augustenborgsskolan 9 76
Bergaskolan F 81
Bergaskolan 1 55
Bergaskolan 2 77
Bergaskolan 3 58
Bergaskolan 4 86
Bergaskolan 5 87
Bergaskolan 6 83
Bergaskolan 7 116
Bergaskolan 8 172
Bergaskolan 9 143
Bulltoftaskolan F 26
Bulltoftaskolan 1 31
Bulltoftaskolan 2 26
Bulltoftaskolan 3 26
Bulltoftaskolan 4 67
Bulltoftaskolan 5 77
Bulltoftaskolan 6 57
Backagardsskolan F 55
Backagardsskolan 1 55
Backagardsskolan 2 57
Backagardsskolan 3 56



Backagardsskolan
Backagardsskolan
Backagardsskolan
Backagardsskolan
Backagardsskolan
Backagardsskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Dammfriskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Djupadalsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Elinelundsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fridhemsskolan
Fagelbacksskolan
Fagelbacksskolan
Fagelbacksskolan
Geijerskolan
Geijerskolan
Geijerskolan
Geijerskolan
Geijerskolan
Geijerskolan
Geijerskolan
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56
57
57
59
59
55
67
61
51
67
79
74
71
87
87
86
83
83
85
84
84
84
72
57
81
96
91
85
56
27
74
98
91
51
77
71
78
53
55
52
205
209
206
86
116
88
87
87
87
71



Glasbruksskolan
Glasbruksskolan
Glasbruksskolan
Glasbruksskolan
Glasbruksskolan
Glasbruksskolan
Glasbruksskolan
Gottorpskolan
Gottorpskolan
Gottorpskolan
Gullviksskolan
Gullviksskolan
Gullviksskolan
Gullviksskolan
Gullviksskolan
Gullviksskolan
Gullviksskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Hermodsdalsskolan
Holmaskolan
Holmaskolan
Holmaskolan
Holmaskolan
Holmaskolan
Holmaskolan
Holmaskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Husieskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hyllievangsskolan
Hogaholmsskolan

MO U A WNRP [ NOURARWNR 4 OURARWNR 00N RRWNR O RRWNER L OONNGRWNRE

56
79
57
57
111
110
96
200
184
196
57
51
49
45
52
49
40
53
54
52
47
50
56
54
58
60
50
36
30
44
54
37
29
23
51
54
51
55
50
54
48

92
91
86
87
85
113
84
82



Hégaholmsskolan
Hogaholmsskolan
Hogaholmsskolan
Hogaholmsskolan
Hogaholmsskolan
Hogaholmsskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Hojaskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Johannesskolan
Karl Johansskolan
Karl Johansskolan
Karl Johansskolan
Karl Johansskolan
Karlshogsskolan
Karlshogsskolan
Karlshogsskolan
Karlshogsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Kirsebergsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
Klagshamnsskolan
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66
65
42
64
56
35
57
53
45
46
48
54
54
63
62
61
52
47
56
40
49
43
54
55
48
47
55
55
56
54
28
26
24
22
96
88
74
82
76
83
74
75
69
65
71
84
61
82
84
115



Klagshamnsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kommunikationsskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kroksbacksskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kryddgardsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kulladalsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Kungshogsskolan
Limhamnsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
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84

12
13
11
14
13

50
38
50
55
70
52
56
57
63
52
55
57
57
55
52
42
53
85
81
81
84
80
78
73
80
72
80
82
82
82
82
91
58
57
57
59
57
52
85
121



Lindeborgsskolan
Lindeborgsskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan
Lindangeskolan

Linnéskolan

Linnéskolan

Linnéskolan

Linnéskolan

Linnéskolan

Linnéskolan
Lorensborgsskolan
Lorensborgsskolan
Lorensborgsskolan
Lorensborgsskolan
Lorensborgsskolan
Lorensborgsskolan
Lorensborgsskolan

Malmo Idrottsgrundskola
Malmé Idrottsgrundskola
Malmo Idrottsgrundskola
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Malmo International School
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellanhedsskolan
Mellersta Forstadsskolan
Mellersta Forstadsskolan
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122
132
39
49
40
50
60
53
56
78
83
70
57
57
56
120
91
121
44
32
46
48
52
41
50
176
179
167
63
62
60
57
54
50
44
57
52
57
130
108
106
81
81
84
80
123
173
116
141
170



Mellersta Forstadsskolan 9 141
Monbijouskolan F 52
Monbijouskolan 1 52
Monbijouskolan 2 53
Monbijouskolan 3 53
Monbijouskolan 4 55
Monbijouskolan 5 54
Monbijouskolan 6 53
Munkhatteskolan F 69
Munkhatteskolan 1 59
Munkhatteskolan 2 69
Munkhatteskolan 3 70
Munkhatteskolan 4 73
Munkhatteskolan 5 68
Munkhatteskolan 6 72
Munkhatteskolan 7 70
Munkhatteskolan 8 71
Munkhatteskolan 9 70
Molletoftaskolan F 28
Molletoftaskolan 1 26
Molletoftaskolan 2 27
Molletoftaskolan 3 22
Mollevangsskolan F 57
Mollevangsskolan 1 57
Mollevangsskolan 2 54
Mollevangsskolan 3 55
Mollevangsskolan 4 52
Mollevangsskolan 5 54
Mollevangsskolan 6 56
Mollevangsskolan 7 49
Mollevangsskolan 8 62
Mollevangsskolan 9 73
Neptuniskolan 7 148
Neptuniskolan 8 181
Neptuniskolan 9 177
Nydalaskolan F 59
Nydalaskolan 1 49
Nydalaskolan 2 51
Nydalaskolan 3 43
Nydalaskolan 4 55
Nydalaskolan 5 57
Nydalaskolan 6 51
Oxievangsskolan F 22
Oxievangsskolan 1 16
Oxievangsskolan 2 34
Oxievangsskolan 3 34
Oxievangsskolan 4 43
Oxievangsskolan 5 39
Oxievangsskolan 6 57
Oxievangsskolan 7 170



Oxievangsskolan
Oxievangsskolan
Pilbackskolan
Pilbackskolan
Pilbackskolan
Pilbackskolan
Pilbackskolan
Pilbackskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Ribersborgsskolan
Risebergaskolan
Risebergaskolan
Risebergaskolan
Risebergaskolan
Risebergaskolan
Risebergaskolan
Risebergaskolan
Rosengardsskolan 7-9
Rosengardsskolan 7-9
Rosengardsskolan 7-9
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosengardsskolan F-6
Rosenholmsskolan
Rosenholmsskolan
Rosenholmsskolan
Rosenholmsskolan
Radmansvangens skola
Radmansvangens skola
Radmansvangens skola
Radmansvangens skola
Radmansvangens skola
Radmansvangens skola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
Rénnens resursskola
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177
170
78
83
87
82
90
97
82
82
81
81
82
82
80
58
55
56
69
75
56
55
27
25
28
62
73
66
61
66
67
54
26
25
20
20
56
75
78
84
88
55
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Ronnenskolan
Roénnenskolan
Rénnenskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Rorsjoskolan
Skolan pa On
Skolan p& On
Skolan pa On
Skolan p& On
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sofielundsskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Sorgenfriskolan
Stapelb&dddsskolan
Stapelbaddsskolan
Stapelb&dddsskolan
Stapelbaddsskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Stenkulaskolan
Sundsbroskolan
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Sundsbroskolan

59
75
81
115
101
109
107
106
94
87
49
24
25
52
53
56
59
48
53
49
56
59
87
72
57
56
54
56
57
55
54
57
87
82
132
131
121
137
46
30
43
54
35
56
51
64
61
56
50
57



Sundsbroskolan
Sundsbroskolan
Sundsbroskolan
Sundsbroskolan
Sundsbroskolan
Sundsbroskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Soéderkullaskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Tingdammesskolan
Toftandsskolan
Toftanasskolan
Toftandsskolan
Toftanasskolan
Toftandsskolan
Toftanasskolan
Toftandsskolan
Toftanasskolan
Toftandsskolan
Toftanasskolan
Tygelsjoskolan
Tygelsjoskolan
Tygelsjoskolan
Tygelsjoskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Videdalsskolan
Varner Rydénskolan 7-9
Véarner Rydénskolan 7-9
Varner Rydénskolan 7-9
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81
77
104
91
121

82
80
80
80
78
80
83
113
115
140
75
81
82
85
84
81
79
55
55
57
58
56
57
55
118
118
112
78
83
74
68
55
48
57
56
54
55
55
111
111
111
50
44
41



Varner Rydénskolan F-6
Véarner Rydénskolan F-6
Varner Rydénskolan F-6
Varner Rydénskolan F-6
Varner Rydénskolan F-6
Varner Rydénskolan F-6
Varner Rydénskolan F-6
Vastra Hamnens skola
Véastra Hamnens skola
Vastra Hamnens skola
Vastra skolan

Vastra skolan

Vastra skolan

Vastra skolan

Véstra skolan
Angslattskolan
Angslattskolan
Angslattskolan
Angslattskolan
Angslattskolan
Angslattskolan
Angslattskolan
Ortagardsskolan 7-9
Ortagérdsskolan 7-9
Ortagardsskolan 7-9
Ortagérdsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Ortagardsskolan F-6
Osterportskolan
Osterportskolan
Osterportskolan
Osterportskolan
Osterportskolan
Osterportskolan
Osterportskolan
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50
43
48
33
34
50
36
129
114
111
54
78
81
56

79
82
78
74
84
80
78
27
28
25
54
63
51
60
54
52
46

104
82
81
82
82
78
70



